Stream TYPE

A

Boulder | Bedro

Cobble

Gravel

Dominate Bed Material

6

Silt-Clay, Sand

Entrchmnt|

<14

1.4-2.2

o

< 1.4

< 1.4

W/D Ratio

<12

=% 12

> 40

< 40

< 12

e

< 12

Sinuosity

1 -1.2

> 1.2

= 0

variable

=1.5

> 1.2

=1.2

Slope

.04-.099

.02-.039

< .02

< .04

< 005

< .02

< .02

.02-.039

FIGURE 5-2. Primary delineative criteria for the major stream types.
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